NORWOOD LIGHT
BASIC CABLE
Network HENLEES HD#
VIDEO ON DEMAND% 1
WGBH-2 PBS 2 602
POP/TV GUIDE CHANNEL 3
WBZ - 4 CBS 4 604
WCVB - 5 ABC 5 605
NECN 6 606
WHDH - 7 IND 7 607
WSBK - 38 My TV 8 608
WLVI - 56 CW 9 609
WEXT - 25 FOX 10 610
THE WEATHER CHANNEL 11 611
BOSTON CATHOLIC TELEVISION 12
WBTS - NBC 13 613
Qve 14 614
WBPX - 68 ION 15
WWDP - 46 EVINE LIVE 16
HSN 17
WMEP - 62 SONLIFE 18
LOCAL ORIGINATION 19
C-SPAN 20
C-SPAN 2 21
EDUCATIONAL ACCESS 22 622
PUBLIC ACCESS 23 623
GOVERNMENT ACCESS 24 624
WGN America 25
WGBX - 44 PBS 26 626
ME TV 27
EWTN 79
DAYSTAR 80
COZI TV 85
INSP 87
TBN 88
PBS CREATE 90
PBS WORLD 91
PBS KIDS 92
WBZ START TV 93
WEXT ESCAPE 94
WHDH THIS TV 95
Qvec2 96 696
WLVI BUZZR 97
WEXT LAFF 98
WSBK HEROS & ICONS 99
VELOCITY (HD ONLY) 680
AXS TV (HD ONLY) 681
HD NET MOVIES (HD ONLY) 682

1 Cable Box Required for access to Video on Demand
and all channels above channel #99
(Except Music Choice Channels)

& Basic Cable only High-Definition TV
with Digital Tuner OR HD Cable Box Required,
(additional monthly charge for HD Cable Box)

4 High-Definition TV AND High-Definition
Cable Box Required to get Expanded on Demand
and Digital Deluxe HD channels
(additional monthly charge for HD Cable Box)

A&E NETWORK

AMC

ANIMAL PLANET

BET

BRAVO

CARTOON NETWORK
CMT

CNBC

CNN

COMEDY CENTRAL
DISCOVERY CHANNEL
DISNEY CHANNEL

E! ENTERTAINMENT
ESPN

ESPN2

FOOD NETWORK

FOX BUSINESS NETWORK
FOX NEWS CHANNEL
FREEFORM (ABC FAMILY)
FS1 (formerly Fox Sports 1)
FX

FXX

GREAT AMERICAN COUNTRY
HALLMARK CHANNEL
HALLMARK DRAMA

HALLMARK MOVIES & MYSTRIES 83

HGTV

HISTORY CHANNEL

HLN - CNN HEADLINE NEWS
INVESTIGATION DISCOVERY
LIFETIME

LMN

MSNBC

MTV

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC
NBC SPORTS BOSTON

NBC SPORTS NETWORK
NESN

NESN Plus Overflow Channel
NFL NETWORK
NICKELODEON

OUTDOOR CHANNEL
PARAMOUNT (Formerly SPIKE TV}
RTPI

SyFy

TBS

TCM - TURNER CLASSIC MOVIES

TELEMUNDO

TLC

TNT

TRAVEL CHANNEL
TRUTV

TV LAND

UNIVERSAL KIDS (Formerly PBS Sprout)

USA NETWORK
VH-1
WE TV

HD#

671
672
651
663
673
647
643
628
629
652
665
649
653
634
635
644

632
646
637
657
636
661
670

748
658
666
630
7
659
654
631
662
650
655
640
656
627
638
648
639
664

641
676
677

676
675
668
633
645
642
669
660
678

0D LIGHT

BROADBAND

BROADBAND cHANNEL I.INE'“P 2018 @

AMERICAN HEROES CHANNEL
BBC AMERICA

E\?IC WORLD NEWS
BOOMERANG

CMT PURE COUNTRY
CNBC WORLD

COOKING CHANNEL
COWBOY CHANNEL

CRIME & INVESTIGATION
DESTINATION AMERICA
DISCOVERY LIFE
DISCOVERY FAMILY CHANNEL
DISNEY JUNIOR

DISNEY XD

DIY

ENCORE ACTION EAST
ENCORE ACTION WEST
ENCORE DRAMA EAST
ENCORE DRAMA WEST
ENCORE EAST

ENCORE FAMILY

ENCORE HD

ENCORE LOVE STORY EAST
ENCORE LOVE STORY WEST
ENCORE SUSPENSE EAST
ENCORE SUSPENSE WEST
ENCORE WEST

ENCORE WESTERNS EAST
ENCORE WESTERNS WEST
ESPN CLASSIC

ESPNEWS

ESPNU

120
100
130
102
112
135
137
103
107
158
118
105
106
150
108
119
364
365
371
372
360
368
373
366
367
369
370
361
362
363
122
123
114

FOX COLLEGE SPORTS ATLANTIC 124
FOX COLLEGE SPORTS CENTRAL 125

FOX COLLEGE SPORTS PACIFIC
FX MOVIE CHANNEL
GOLF CHANNEL

GSN

IFC

LIFETIME REAL WOMEN
MILITARY HISTORY
MLB Network

MTV Jams

MTV Tres

MTV2

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC WILD
NHL Network

NICK, Jr.

NICK MUSIC
NICKTOONS

OLYMPIC CHANNEL
OWN

OXYGEN

REELZ

RFD

SCIENCE

SUNDANCE CHANNEL
TEEN NICK

TVG

TVG2 (Formerly HRTV)
VVH1 - CLASSIC

VH1 SOUL

(I [ROTETT O EYO W ER RS R VICELAND Formerly (H2)

126
144
127
140
141
129
115
156
132
133
131
104
155
111
153
110
143
116
121
151
142
113
341
109
128
176
134
136
101

HD#

720
700

702

758
718

750
708

374

375

714

744
727
740
41

756

704
755
711

713
742
709

701



NORWOOD LIGHT

BROADBAND

DIGITAL PLUS

Network Channel# HD#
ESN - Cars TV 179
ES.TV 180
ESN - Comedy TV 183
ESN - My Destination TV 185
ESN - Pets TV 181
ESN - Recipe TV 184
FOX SOCCER PLUS 174
FS2 (formerly Fox Sports 2) 173
GOLF CHANNEL 127 727
GSN 140 740
MLB NETWORK 156 756
MLB STRIKE ZONE 172
NFL RED ZONE 170 171
NHL NETWORK 155 755
OLYMPIG CHANNEL 143
OUTSIDE TELEVISION 177
OWN 116
SEC Network 178
SPORTSMAN CHANNEL 175
TVG2 (Formerly HRTV) 176
TV5 FRENCH 500
ART ARABIC RADIO AND TV 501
RAI Italia 502
RTN RUSSIAN 503
TVK KOREAN 504
TV ASIA HINDI/SOUTH ASIAN 505
ZEE TV HINDI 506
TV JAPAN 507
CCTV Mandarin 508
CTI - Mandarin 509
SBN VIETNAMESE 510
TFC FILIPINO 511
ANTENNA TV Greece 512
TV GLOBO (Brazil) 513
MEDIASET ITALIA HD 514

PAY PER VIEW
PAY TV /| EVENT TV

Pay Per View 200 - 208
YT
Hot Choice 290
Playboy Channel 291
Brazzers 293
Co-Eds 294
Reality Kings 295

Call for Information 781-948-1150

CHANNEL LINE-UP 2018

PREMIUM PACKAGES
HBO PACK

Network Channel# HD#
HBO 300 306
HBO COMEDY 301
HBO FAMILY 302
HBO 2 303
HBO SIGNATURE 304
HBO ZONE 305
CINEMAX 310 318
@MAX 311
5-STAR MAX 312
OMAX 313
WMAX 314
THRILLER MAX 315
MORE MAX 316
ACTION MAX 317
SHOWTIME 330 342
SHOWTIME 2 331
SHOWTIME SHOWCASE 332
SHOWTIME BEYOND 333
SHOWTIME WOMEN 334
SHOWTIME NEXT 335
SHOWTIME FAMILY 336
SHOWTIME EXTREME 337
THE MOVIE CGHANNEL (TMC) 338
TMC XTRA 339
FLIX 340
SUNDANCE CHANNEL 341
STARZ EAST 350
STARZ WEST 351
STARZ EDGE 352
STARZ KIDS AND FAMILY 858
STARZ CINEMA EAST 354
BLACK STARZ 356
STARZ HD 357
ENCORE EAST 360
ENCORE WEST 361
ENCORE WESTERNS EAST 362
ENCORE WESTERNS WEST 363
ENCORE ACTION EAST 364 374
ENCORE ACTION WEST 365
ENCORE LOVE STORY EAST 366
ENCORE LOVE STORY WEST 367
ENCORE FAMILY 368
ENCORE SUSPENSE EAST 369 375
ENCORE SUSPENSE WEST 370
ENCORE DRAMA EAST 371
ENCORE DRAMA WEST 372
ENCORE HD 373

NORWOOD LIGHT

BROADEAND

Music Choice Channels 800 - 850

MC Music Videos
MAX

Dance and EDM
Indie

Hip Hop & R&B
Rap

Hip Hop Classics
“Throwback Jamz”
“R&B Classics”
R&B Soul
Gospel

Reggae

Classic Rock
Metal

Alternative

Adult Alternative
Rock Hits
Classic Rock
“Soft Rock”

Love Songs
“Pop Hits”

Party Favorites
Teen

Kidz Only!
Toddler Tunes
Y2K

90’s

80;s

70’s

Solid Gold Oldies
Pop Gountry
Today’s Country
Country Hits
Classic Country
Contemporary Christian
Pop Latino

Jazz

Mexicana
“Tropicales”
Romances
Sounds of the Seasons
Stage & Screen
Soundscapes
Smooth Jazz
Music Urbana
Hit List

Easy Listening
Singers & Swing
Classical Masterpieces
Light Classical
Blues

800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850



